
201
Hendrick Motorsports 9 734 0 0 3 205

202
TrackHouse Racing 1 667 -67 67 2 133

203
Team Penske 12 656 -78 11 0 55

204
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 619 -115 37 0 77

205
Hendrick Motorsports 5 616 -118 3 1 72

206
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 594 -140 22 1 61

207
Team Penske 22 582 -152 12 2 122

208
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 570 -164 12 1 50

209
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 551 -183 19 0 00

2010
Hendrick Motorsports 24 536 -198 15 2 133

2011
Hendrick Motorsports 48 510 -224 26 1 61

2012
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 490 -244 20 0 00

2013
Team Penske 2 489 -245 1 1 61

2014
23XI Racing 45 485 -249 4 1 72

2015
TrackHouse Racing 99 479 -255 6 1 72

2016
Richard Childress Racing 8 474 -260 5 1 72

2017
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 465 -269 9 1 72

2018
Petty GMS Motorsports 43 465 -269 0 0 00

2019
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 441 -293 24 2 122

2020
Richard Childress Racing 3 421 -313 20 0 00

2021
Front Row Motorsports 34 415 -319 6 0 00

2022 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 400 -334 15 0 00

2023
Kaulig Racing 31 391 -343 9 0 00

2024
23XI Racing 23 389 -345 2 0 11

2025
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 348 -386 41 0 00

2026
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 333 -401 15 0 00

2027
Wood Brothers Racing 21 319 -415 14 0 00

2028
Petty GMS Motorsports 42 314 -420 5 0 00
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2029 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 296 -438 18 0 -100

2030
Front Row Motorsports 38 296 -438 0 0 00

2031
Kaulig Racing 16 281 -453 15 0 00

2032
Spire Motorsports 7 227 -507 54 0 00

2033
Rick Ware Racing 15 213 -521 14 0 00

2034
Spire Motorsports 77 178 -556 35 0 00

2035
Rick Ware Racing 51 155 -579 23 0 00

2036
Live Fast Motorsports 78 135 -599 20 0 00

337
TMT Racing 50 37 -697 98 0 00

538
NY Racing Team 44 24 -710 13 0 00

239
Beard Motorsports 62 23 -711 1 0 00

340
Team Hezeberg 27 19 -715 4 0 00

241 Motorsports Business
Management

55 12 -722 7 0 00

242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -723 1 0 00
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